
Date	 Day	 Opponent	 TV	 Radio	 Time
Nov. 14	 Fri.	 UIC (McGrath-Phillips Arena)	 FS2	 WIND	 9 p.m.
Nov. 18	 Tue.	 Drake	 FS1	 WSCR	 8 p.m.
Nov. 26	 Wed.	 Lehigh	 FS1	 WSCR	 7 p.m.
Nov. 30	 Sun.	 Stanford	 FS1	 WSCR	 1:30 p.m.
Dec. 2	 Tue.	 Northern Illinois	 FS1	 WYLL	 8 p.m.
Dec. 4	 Thu.	 at Chicago State		  WSCR	 7 p.m.
Dec. 7	 Sun.	 Milwaukee	 FS1	 WSCR	 1 p.m.
Dec. 11	 Thu.	 at George Washington	 CSNMA/CSNC+	 WIND	 6 p.m.
Dec. 14	 Sun.	 Illinois State	 FS1	 WSCR	 3 p.m.
Dec. 18	 Thu.	 at Oregon State	 Pac-12	 WIND	 9 p.m.

		  Hawaiian Airlines Diamond Head Classic (Honolulu, Hawaii)
Dec. 22	 Mon.	 vs. Colorado	 ESPNU		  3:30 p.m.
Dec. 23	 Tue.	 vs. George Washington or Ohio	 ESPNU		  1:30/3:30 p.m.
Dec. 25	 Thu.	 vs. Hawai'i, Loyola Marymount, Nebraska or Wichita State	 ESPN2/U/3		  12:30/3/5:30/7:30 
p.m.

Dec. 31	 Wed.	 Marquette	 FS1	 WSCR	 4 p.m.
Jan. 3	 Sat.	 Xavier	 FS1	 WYLL	 1 p.m.
Jan. 7	 Wed.	 at Creighton	 FS1	 WIND	 8 p.m.
Jan. 10	 Sat.	 at Villanova	 CBSSN	 WYLL	 3 p.m.
Jan. 13	 Tue.	 Georgetown	 FS1	 WSCR	 8 p.m.
Jan. 18	 Sun.	 St. John's	 FS1	 WYLL	 1:30 p.m.
Jan. 22	 Thu.	 at Seton Hall	 FS1	 WSCR	 6 p.m.
Jan. 24	 Sat.	 at Xavier	 FS1	 WSCR	 11 a.m.
Jan. 27	 Tue.	 at Providence	 FS1	 WSCR	 8 p.m.
Jan. 31	 Sat.	 Villanova	 FS1	 WYLL	 1 p.m.
Feb. 3	 Tue.	 Seton Hall	 FS1	 WIND	 8 p.m.
Feb. 7	 Sat.	 at Butler	 FS1	 WSCR	 2:30 p.m.
Feb. 11	 Wed.	 at St. John's	 CBSSN	 WSCR	 8 p.m.
Feb. 18	 Wed.	 Providence	 CBSSN	 WSCR	 8 p.m.
Feb. 21	 Sat.	 at Georgetown	 CBSSN	 WSCR	 7 p.m.
Feb. 24	 Tue.	 Creighton	 FS1	 WSCR	 8 p.m.
Feb. 28	 Sat.	 Butler	 FS2	 WSCR	 1 p.m.
March 7	 Sat.	 at Marquette	 FS1	 WSCR	 1 p.m.

		  BIG EAST Tournament (New York, N.Y.)
March 11	 Wed.	 First Round	 FS1	 tba	 6/8:30 p.m.
March 12	 Thu.	 Quarterfinals	 FS1	 tba	11 a.m./1/6/8:30 p.m.
March 13	 Fri.	 Semifinals	 FS1	 tba	 6/8:30 p.m.
March 14	 Sat.	 Final	 FS1	 tba	 7 p.m.

all times are Central | *BIG EAST Conference game | home games played at Allstate Arena unless otherwise noted
TV: CBSSN = CBS Sports Network | CSNMA = Comcast SportsNet Mid-Atlantic |

FS1 = FOX Sports 1 |FS2 = FOX Sports 2 | Pac-12 = Pac-12 Networks
Radio: WSCR = 670 AM | WIND = 560 AM | WYLL = 1160 AM

DEPAUL BLUE DEMONS
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